
CITY OF FAIRBANKS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
DESCRIPTION: Evaluate and repair the Yukon Que PROJECT: Yukon Quest Roof Evaluation and Repair
building roof. BID NUMBER: RFP 19-09

BID DUE DATE: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

RECOMMEND: Interior Alaska Roofing, Inc. SHEET 1 OF 1
REASON: Apparent Low & Responsive VENDOR Interior Alaska Roofing, Inc.

   Bidder per Specifications ADDRESS 3790 Schacht Street
PHONE NO (907) 456-5545
CONTACT Jerry Parsons

jerry@usacom.org

ITEM NO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Option A
Repair Roof in two Areas

Reseed Roof

Option B - Not Chosen
Install new roof

$1,900.00

$53,770.00

$8,177.00

$8,177.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

APPROVED

$6,277.00

DATE

TOTAL PRICE:

LOCAL PREFERENCE:

DISCOUNT:

NET PRICE

QUANTITYDESCRIPTION

 

8/7/2019
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